
B E V E R A G E S  



signature APERITIF

local beer & CIDER
WATER

All prices incl. VAT & service charge.
If you have any dietary requirements, we are happy to assist.

Juice

Mango, Cranberry, Orange, 

Pineapple, Apple, Tomato

Red Bull

Homemade Fresh Lime Soda 

Coca Cola: Regular, Zero, Light 

Fanta Orange, Sprite, Bitter Lemon 

Seypearl: Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda

soft drinks

SEA CHANGE SPRITZ  
Sea Change Wine, Beefeater Gin, Strawberry Puree, Soda Water 

250

Blood Orange SPRITZ  
Campari, Tequila Bianco, Blood Orange, Fresh Lime, Prosecco

230

HUGO SPRITZ  
Elderflower Liqueur, Soda Water, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Prosecco

220

WATERMELON SPRITZ  
Absolut Vodka, Watermelon Liquor, Fresh Watermelon, Prosecco

250

85

150

140

110

110

90

mocktails

jumanjI
Passion, Mango, Pineapple,
Coconut, Mint 

Pineapple, Coconut, Fresh
Cream, Coconut Syrup 

Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar,
Sprite 

Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Sugar,
Sprite 

virgin colada

virgin mojito

sparkling green

175

150

150

150

San Pelligrino 750ml 180

Seybrew Draught Pint 500ml 

Heineken Draught Pint 500ml

Slow Turtle Cider Bottle 280 ml

Heineken Draught Half Pint 250ml

Seybrew Draught Half Pint 250ml

Seybrew Bottle 280ml

200

200

150

130

130

120


